Take Two
ACROSS

14.
15.

16.
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20.

21.
24.

27.
29.

. Way to pack fish
31.

32.
36.

40.
41.

42,
43,
44,
46.
51.

52.
53.

55.
56.

60.

. Solid-sounding

voting group

. Christmas carol
. "Porgy and ___
. Hawaiian island

known as "the
gathering place"
Fairy tale opening
"Two Women"
actress Sophia
Start of some wise
advice from Yoda
Game console with
2600, 5200, and
7800 versions
Bedsheet fabric
Recurring melody in
musical works
Some HPs

"The Karate Kid"
training directive
Unrestrained, as
growth

Rowing implement

Exercise while
listening to a
podcast, maybe
Order from above
#blacktwitter
response to a
contradictory
situation
Beseeched

Border at the end of
a sleeve

It might be haggled
down

Wooden pin
Language spoken
by dedicated
Trekkers

"If at first you don't
succeed, "
Tie-breaker
periods, briefly
Forgo, as a fee
"Wow, that's a
rough break"
Think pieces?

Key & Peele, for one
... or what four
answers in this
puzzle contain
Sneeze causers
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. "The Vampire

Chronicles" author
Rice

V'If the _ fits..."

. Conclusions

. Russian ruler of old
. Britney Spears bop

"...Baby One More

DOWN

1.

10.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

Work it out!

. Cuisine type with

larb and sticky rice

. "So that's your

game!"

. Ringlet of hair
. "Babe" director

Chris
Coming right up

. Low-budget prefix
. Tennis do-over
. Plumping injection

portmanteau
Muse name found
in "opera tour"

11.

12.
15.

17.

21.

22.

23.
25.

26.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

Feature of Georgia
and Baskerville?
Scratch 'n ___

"All the Stars"
rapper Kendrick
Hindu festival of
lights

Get ready at the
mirror

Place in the ear you
shouldn't put a Q-
Tip

Incense output
Spot to cozy up and
read, or device to
read on

Living follower

Hit with a dessert to
the face

Fruity toast topper
Office greenery
"The Princess Bride"
character Montoya
Fancy bit of
neckwear

Decade that began
in 2010

44,

45.
46.

47.
48.

It will be fun,
said..."
. Start of something

big?

. Type of cord
43,

Turn into fresh
juice

Hawaiian word for
"expert"

Like a ballerina
Careful way to look
or think

Gas formed from
uranium decay
Triangular traffic
sign

. Commercial break

bothers, for short

. Hired toughs
. Hatchling's home

on a tree

."Who __ "

. Yellowfin tuna

. Dot follower

. Top that might be

tie-dyed



